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Calendar 2024 - 

2025 - FINAL 

Day School events Worship

Interim 

Executive 

Board 

meetings 

TBFT Trustees meetings

21 Aug Wednesday

22 Aug Thursday

23 Aug Friday

26 Aug Monday

27 Aug Tuesday

28 Aug Wednesday

29 Aug Thursday

30 Aug Friday

31 Aug Saturday

1 Sept Sunday

2 Sept Monday

3 Sept Tuesday

4 Sept Wednesday

5 Sept Thursday

6 Sept Friday

7 Sept Saturday

8 Sept Sunday

9 Sept Monday

Year 7 and 11 individual 

photos and Year 7 Tutor 

Groups

10 Sept Tuesday

11 Sept Wednesday IEB 3.15pm

12 Sept Thursday

13 Sept Friday

14 Sept Saturday

15 Sept Sunday

16 Sept Monday
Y11 Careers and progress 

focus week
 

17 Sept Tuesday
Securing Your Success Year 11 

Revision Evening - SLT

18 Sept Wednesday Year 11 Interview Day
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GCSE results download day 

GCSE results day

Sumer 2024 Term holiday 

Staff Inset Day 
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Day School events Worship

Interim 

Executive 

Board 

meetings 

TBFT Trustees meetings

19 Sept Thursday Careers interviews - HBY Trust People meeting 

20 Sept Friday Year 11 Year Group photos

21 Sept Saturday

22 Sept B+F32

23 Sept Monday

24 Sept Tuesday Commissioning Service Commissioning Service 

25 Sept Wednesday
Open evening 3.30pm to 

6.30pm

26 Sept Thursday
•European Day of Languages                             

• HPV 1st session
Trust F & R meeting 

27 Sept Friday

28 Sept Saturday

29 Sept Sunday

30 Sept Monday

1 Oct Tuesday

2 Oct Wednesday

3 Oct Thursday
Year 7 Parents/settling in 

evening
Trust E & S meeting 

4 Oct Friday

5 Oct Saturday

6 Oct Sunday

7 Oct Monday

8 Oct Tuesday

B 9 Oct Wednesday

10 Oct Thursday Year 7 Commissioning Service 

11 Oct Friday Bsafe Bcool (Y8) event

12 Oct Saturday

13 Oct Sunday
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Day School events Worship

Interim 
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meetings 
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14 Oct Monday

15 Oct Tuesday

A 16 Oct Wednesday

17 Oct Thursday

18 Oct Friday

•Geography Field Trip 

(provisional date)                                        

•School closes

19 Oct Saturday

20 Oct Sunday

21 Oct Monday

22 Oct Tuesday

23 Oct Wednesday

24 Oct Thursday

25 Oct Friday

26 Oct Saturday

27 Oct Sunday

28 Oct Monday School opens

29 Oct Tuesday Harvest Communions

B 30 Oct Wednesday Harvest Communions

31 Oct Thursday Harvest Communions

1 Nov Friday

2 Nov Saturday

3 Nov Sunday

4 Nov Monday

5 Nov Tuesday

A 6 Nov Wednesday IEB 3.15pm

7 Nov Thursday
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Autumn Half Term Holiday (Trust board meeting Thursday 24th October 2024)
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Day School events Worship

Interim 

Executive 
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8 Nov Friday

9 Nov Saturday

10 Nov Sunday

11 Nov Monday HPV 2nd session

12 Nov Tuesday

B
13 Nov Wednesday

14 Nov Thursday

16 Nov Saturday

17 Nov Sunday

18 Nov Monday

A 19 Nov Tuesday

20 Nov Wednesday
Flu vaccinations for all year 

groups

21 Nov Thursday School closes

22 Nov Friday

23 Nov Saturday

24 Nov Sunday

25 Nov Monday
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Occasional Day Holiday

Occasional Day Holiday

Friday15 Nov
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Board 
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26 Nov Tuesday

•School opens National 

•Apprenticeship Show - day 

event for Y11

B 27 Nov Wednesday

28 Nov Thursday Primary Boccia Event (PE)

29 Nov Friday

30 Nov Saturday

1 Dec Sunday

2 Dec Monday

3 Dec Tuesday

A 4 Dec Wednesday IEB 3.15pm

5 Dec Thursday School Talent Show 6.30pm

6 Dec Friday

7 Dec Saturday

8 Dec Sunday

9 Dec Monday

B Textiles Mock Exam 

Year 11 Parents Evening

12 Dec Thursday
Christmas Jumper Day and 

Student Christmas Lunch 

Trust Board followed by 

AGM

13 Dec Friday
STEM Endeavour Programme 

event 

14 Dec Saturday

15 Dec Sunday

16 Dec Monday

10 Dec Tuesday
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11 Dec Wednesday

Art Mock Exam 
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17 Dec Tuesday

A 18 Dec Wednesday

19 Dec Thursday Carol Service Carol Service 

20 Dec Friday School closes

21 Dec Saturday

22 Dec Sunday

23 Dec Monday

24 Dec Tuesday

25 Dec Wednesday

26 Dec Thursday

27 Dec Friday

28 Dec Saturday

29 Dec Sunday

30 Dec Monday

31 Dec Tuesday

1 Jan 2025 Wednesday

2 Jan Thursday

3 Jan Friday

4 Jan Saturday

5 Jan Sunday

6 Jan Monday School opens

7 Jan Tuesday

B
8 Jan Wednesday

Science and Technology 

Challenge 

9 Jan Thursday

10 Jan Friday

11 Jan Saturday

12 Jan Sunday

13 Jan Monday
Year 11 Food and Nutrition 

practical exam (mock)

A
14 Jan Tuesday

Year 11 Food and Nutrition 

practical exam (mock)

Boxing Day

Autumn Term Holiday (Christmas)

New Years Day 

Autumn Term Holiday (Christmas) 

Autumn Term Holiday (Christmas) 

Christmas Day
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Day School events Worship

Interim 

Executive 

Board 
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TBFT Trustees meetings

16 Jan Thursday

17 Jan Friday

18 Jan Saturday

19 Jan Sunday

21 Jan Tuesday
Y9 Options assembly by 

option subjects

B
22 Jan Wednesday

Year 9 Options assembly by 

option subjects

Year 9 Parents Evening

Year 9 Options assembly by 

option subjects                  

24 Jan Friday
Year 9 Options assembly by 

option subjects

25 Jan Saturday

26 Jan Sunday

27 Jan Monday
PE event - Primary Multi Skills 

Festival 

28 Jan Tuesday
School leaver HPV boosters 

(Y9) 1st session

A

29 Jan Wednesday
Year 8 assembly - Fire and 

Rescue Prevention Education
IEB 3.15pm

30 Jan Thursday Trust E & S meeting 

31 Jan Friday

1 Feb Saturday

2 Feb Sunday

Year 11 Food and Nutrition 

practical exam (mock)
15 Jan Wednesday

23 Jan Thursday
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20 Jan Monday
Year 9 Options assembly by 

option subjects

Trust People meeting 
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Day School events Worship

Interim 

Executive 
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TBFT Trustees meetings

3 Feb Monday

4 Feb Tuesday

B 5 Feb Wednesday Year 9 Options Evening

6 Feb Thursday

7 Feb Friday

8 Feb Saturday

9 Feb Sunday

11 Feb Tuesday

A 12 Feb Wednesday

13 Feb Thursday

14 Feb Friday School closes

15 Feb Saturday

16 Feb Sunday

17 Feb Monday

18 Feb Tuesday

19 Feb Wednesday

20 Feb Thursday

21 Feb Friday

22 Feb Saturday

23 Feb Sunday

25 Feb Tuesday

B 26 Feb Wednesday

27 Feb Thursday Trust F & R meeting 

28 Feb Friday

1 Mar Saturday

2 Mar Sunday

Monday School opens

Spring Half Term Holiday 
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10 Feb Monday
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24 Feb
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Interim 
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TBFT Trustees meetings

3 Mar Monday
Lent Communion            

P1 Y9 and  P2 Y7 

4 Mar Tuesday
Y11 Football assessment (after 

school)

Lent Communion                 

P1 Y8 and P2 Y10

A

Y11 Athletics assessment (from 

Period 6)

6 Mar Thursday World Book Day Lent Communion P1 Y11

7 Mar Friday

8 Mar Saturday

9  Mar Sunday

10 Mar Monday

11 Mar Tuesday
Y11 Handball assessment 

(after school)

B 12 Mar Wednesday IEB 3.15pm

13 Mar Thursday

14 Mar Friday

15 Mar Saturday

16 Mar Sunday

17 Mar Monday
Y11 GCSE Food and Nutrition 

practical exam 

18 Mar Tuesday

A

20 Mar Thursday
Y11 GCSE Food and Nutrition 

practical exam
Trust Board meeting

21 Mar Friday

19 Mar Wednesday

• Y11 GCSE Food and Nutirion 

practical exam          • Year 

10 Parents Evening
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5 Mar Wednesday
Y11 Netball assessment (after 

school)
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2025 - FINAL 

Day School events Worship

Interim 

Executive 

Board 

meetings 

TBFT Trustees meetings

22 Mar Saturday

23 Mar Sunday

24 Mar Monday

25 Mar Tuesday

B
26 Mar Wednesday

27 Mar Thursday

28 Mar Friday

29 Mar Saturday

30 Mar Sunday School Ski trip departs

31 Mar Monday

1 Apr Tuesday

A
2 Apr Wednesday

School leavers (Y9) HPV 2nd 

session 

3 Apr Thursday

4 Apr Friday School closes
Easter service at Church - 

provisional

5 Apr Saturday

6 Apr Sunday School Ski trip returns

7 Apr Monday

8 Apr Tuesday

9 Apr Wednesday

10 Apr Thursday

11 Apr Friday

12 Apr Saturday

13 Apr Sunday

14 Apr Monday

14 Apr Tuesday

16 Apr Wednesday

17 Apr Thursday

Easter Term Holiday 
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TBFT Trustees meetings

18 Ap Friday

19 Apr Saturday

20 Apr Sunday

21 Apr Monday

22 Apr Tuesday School opens

B

 

23 Apr Wednesday

24 Apr Thursday

25 Apr Friday

26 Apr Saturday

27 Apr Sunday

29 Apr Tuesday

A

30 Apr Wednesday

1 May Thursday

3 May Saturday

28 Apr

Bank Holiday (Easter Monday)
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Yr 11 Service - provisional

Monday

2 May Friday School closes

Bank Holiday (Good Friday)
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2025 - FINAL 

Day School events Worship

Interim 

Executive 

Board 

meetings 

TBFT Trustees meetings

4 May Sunday

5 May Monday

6 May Tuesday School opens

7 May Wednesday HPV catch up session IEB 3.15pm

B

8 May Thursday Trust People meeting 

9 May Friday

10 May Saturday

11 May Sunday

12 May Monday

13 May Tuesday

A 14 May Wednesday

Year 8 Parents Evening Trust F & R meeting 

16 May Friday

17 May Saturday

18 May Sunday

19 May Monday

20 May Tuesday

15 May Thursday
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Bank Holiday (May)
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Day School events Worship

Interim 

Executive 

Board 

meetings 

TBFT Trustees meetings

B 21 May Wednesday

22 May Thursday Trust E & S meeting 

23 May Friday School closes

24 May Saturday

25 May Sunday

26 May Monday

27 May Tuesday

28 May Wednesday

29 May Thursday

30 May Friday

31 May Saturday

1 Jun Sunday

3 Jun Tuesday

A 4 Jun Wednesday

5 Jun Thursday

6 Jun Friday

7 Jun Saturday

8 Jun Sunday

9 Jun Monday

10 Jun Tuesday

B 11 Jun Wednesday

12 Jun Thursday

13 Jun Friday

14 Jun Saturday

15 Jun Sunday

16 Jun Monday
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Summer Half Term Holiday 

2 Jun Monday School opens
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Day School events Worship

Interim 

Executive 

Board 

meetings 

TBFT Trustees meetings

17 Jun Tuesday

A 18 Jun Wednesday

19 Jun Thursday
Trust Board training 

morning

20 Jun Friday

21 Jun Saturday

22 Jun Sunday

23 Jun Monday

24 Jun Tuesday

B 25 Jun Wednesday IEB 3.15pm

26 Jun Thursday

27 Jun Friday

28 Jun Saturday

29 Jun Sunday

30 Jun Monday

1 Jul Tuesday

A 2 Jul Wednesday

3 Jul Thursday

• Y10 Mock interview Day      

•Year 10 Awards/Results 

evening with SLT

Trust F & R meeting 

4 Jul Friday Sports Day

5 Jul Saturday

6 Jul Sunday

7 Jul Monday

8 Jul Tuesday

B
9 Jul Wednesday

10 Jul Thursday
• School Show rehearsals        

• Y11 Prom
Trust Board meeting 
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Day School events Worship

Interim 

Executive 

Board 

meetings 

TBFT Trustees meetings

11 Jul Friday School Show rehearsals

12 Jul Saturday

13 Jul Sunday

14 Jul Monday School Show rehearsals

15 Jul Tuesday

School Show Performance 

(includinga matinee for 

Primary Schools)

A 16 Jul Wednesday School Show Performance

17 Jul Thursday School Show Performance

18 Jul Friday School closes

 19 Jul Saturday

20 Jul Sunday

21 Jul Monday

22 Jul Tuesday

Noteable dates: 

20 Aug Wednesday GCSE results (secure upload)

21 Aug Thursday GCSE results release day 

v.1 30924 v.7 070125

v.2 180924 v.8 230125

v.3 300924 v.9 270225

v.4 111024
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Occasional Day Holiday

Occasional Day Holiday
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v.5 301024

v.6 41124


